YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LTD

Elat No.603, A-Wing, 6th Floor, Pruthvi Enclave-il
Western Express Highway, Opp Bhor Industries, Boriwali(East),

Mumbai - 66

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL)

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2007

1 Net Sales / Income from Operations
2. Other Income
3. Total Expenditure
a) Purchases
b) (Increase)/Decrease in Stocks
c) other EXpenses
4. Interest
5. Depreciation
6. Profit / (Loss) before tax (7 +2-3-4-5)
7. Provision for taxation
8 Net Profit/(Loss) (6-7)
9. Paid-up equity share capital
(Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)
10 Reserves Excluding Revaluation reserves
(as per audited balance sheet)
11. Earning per share in Rs.
12. Aggregate of non-0promoter shareholding
- Number of Shares
- % of Shareholding

Note -1. The above results were taken on record by the Board

held on 31st July, 2007

9 The Company's operations consists of on
and therefore the figures shown above ré

st Quarter
ended 30th June

_—____—-————_—_"

2007

10.63

36.74
-25.05
0.06

112
(1.12)

24.00

(0.47)

183450
76.44%

3 No Investor compiaints are nending at the end of the Quarter.

Place : Mumbal
Date - 31st JULY, 2007

2006

0.00

0.04

-0.04
(0.04)

24.00

(0.02)

118200
49.25%

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Previous
Accounting

Year
31.03.2007
(Unaudited)

21.70
0.21

38.17
-16.96
0.53

0.17

0.17
24.00

-3.43
0.07

183450
76.44%

of Directors at their meeting

y one segment - Finance & Investments
gte to that segment only.

By order of the Boara

Sd/-

DIRECTOR



