YAMINI INVESTMENTS COMPANY LTD

Band Mol ABS - The Colon of the Colon of the Colon of the Colon of the William Care Markets Height way i

and and the control of the control o

Flat No.603, A-Wing, 6th Floor, Pruthvi Enclave-II Western Express Highway, Opp Bhor Industries, Boriwali(East), Mumbai - 66

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2007

(Rs. In Lakhs)

		ł	(Rs. In Lakhs)
	Ist Quarter ended 30th June		Previous Accounting
	2007	2006	Year 31.03.2007 (Unaudited)
 Net Sales / Income from Operations Other Income Total Expenditure 	10.63		21.70 0.21 38.17
a) Purchases b) (Increase)/Decrease in Stocks c) other Expenses	36.74 -25.05 0.06		-16.96
5. Depreciation6. Profit / (Loss) before tax (1+2-3-4-5)	-1.12	-0.04 -	0.17
7. Provision for taxation 8. Net Profit/(Loss) (6-7)	(1.12)	(0.04)	
9. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	24.00	24.00	
10. Reserves Excluding Revaluation reserves (as per audited balance sheet) 11. Earning per share in Rs.	(0.47)) (0.02)	-3.43) 0.07
12. Aggregate of non-0promoter shareholding - Number of Shares - % of Shareholding	183450 76.44%	10.050	4 404
		iro etero et their i	meeting

Note: 1. The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 31st July, 2007

- 2. The Company's operations consists of only one segment Finance & Investments and therefore the figures shown above relate to that segment only.
- 3. No Investor complaints are pending at the end of the Quarter.

By order of the Board Sd/-

Place : Mumbai

Date: 31st JULY, 2007

DIRECTOR

TOT MIST. TELEVISION OF THE STATE OF THE STA